
Summer Field Study
List of Summer Session II Available Placements

(as of 7/11/22)

About Behavior Consulting (Site #25, 25.1) - Category: Child & Family Services,
Clinical/Counseling

Main Contact: Jose Perez
Email: jperez@abcaba.org

How to Apply: Please email careers@abcaba.org

Acacia Adult Day Services (Site #600) - Category: Healthcare Services
Main Contact: Betty Torres

Email: betty.torres@alzoc.org
How to Apply: Contact the Volunteer Coordinator, Betty Torres, via e-mail at

betty.torres@alzoc.org

mailto:careers@abcaba.org


Access California Services (Site # 1) - Category: Child & Family Services
Main Contact: Suzanne Baker

Email: suzanne@accesscal.org
How to Apply: Email suzanne@accesscal.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of Garden Grove (Site #300) - Category: Education (K-12)
Main Contact: Belle Camacho
Email: volunteer@bgcgg.org

How to Apply: Send Resume and/or cover letter to volunteer@bgcgg.org and an HR
Representative will contact you for a phone screening

Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano (Site #301) - Category: Education (K-12)
Main Contact: Elizabeth Eusebio

Email: elizabeth.eusebio@smes.org



How to Apply: You can email your resume, and cover letter to
breakthroughsjc@gmail.com

Centro Cultural de Mexico (Site #522) - Category: General Community
Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Carolina Sarmiento
Email: carolina@elcentroculturaldemexico.org
How to Apply: Please fill out the following form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSchHqVAkCXpMNsFtjvKE50E_a-B47XAMh
oZ1bsfVh5yK4y1QA/viewform?usp=sf_link

Once the form is filled out please email your cover letter to
carolina@elcentroculturaldemexico.org

Child Development Institute Early Learning Center (Site #4) - Category: Child &
Family Services

Main Contact: Jamie Olivas
Email: jolivas@cdikids.org

How to Apply: Email me directly at Jamie Olivas at jolivas@cdikids.org with cover letter
and resume.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSchHqVAkCXpMNsFtjvKE50E_a-B47XAMhoZ1bsfVh5yK4y1QA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSchHqVAkCXpMNsFtjvKE50E_a-B47XAMhoZ1bsfVh5yK4y1QA/viewform?usp=sf_link


CORE Athletic Training (Site #5) - Category: Child & Family Services
Main Contact: Jenna Cassidy

Email: jenna@coreathletictraining.com
How to Apply: https://scoreclubsports.com/core-careers

Please apply under the Athletic Coach description.

Council on Aging - Southern California (Site #101) - Category: Clinical/Counseling
Main Contact: Christine Tran-Le

Email: ctranle@coasc.org
How to Apply: Students should apply directly via email.

Creative Behavior Interventions, Inc. (Site #102) - Category: Clinical/Counseling
Main Contact: Justin Cabuhat

Email: JCabuhat@cbibelieves.com

https://scoreclubsports.com/core-careers


How to Apply: Please submit your resume and cover letter to Human Resources via
email at jcabuhat@cbibelieves.com.

Creekers' Club (Site #302) - Category: Education (K-12)
Main Contact: Ellen M England
Email: ellen@creekersclub.com

How to Apply: Interns may apply by sending resume and cover letter to
ellen@creekersclub.com

Families Forward (Site #524, 524.1) - Category: Child & Family Services, General
Community Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Briana Iniestra
Email: biniestra@families-forward.org

How to Apply: Submit resume and cover letter to Volunteer Manager, Briana Iniestra, at
biniestra@families-forward.org



Friendly Center, Inc. (Site #505) - Category: General Community
Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Jessica Vargas
Email: jessicav@friendlycenter.org

How to Apply: Please send a letter of interest for the position to the following email
address: karen@friendlycenter.org

Higher Ground Youth & Family Services (Site #7)- Category: Child/Family Services
Main Contact: Geraldine Densmore

Email: INTERNS@highergroundoc.org
How to Apply: Email interns@highergroundOC.org

Please list UCI Field Study/Internship in the subject line

Hope Community Services (Site #506) - Category: General Community
Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Krystal Khuat
Email: kkhuat@giveushope.org

How to Apply: Please email info@giveushope.org

mailto:jessicav@friendlycenter.org


Jazz Hands For Autism (Site #8) - Category: Child & Family Services
Main Contact: Ifunanya Nweke

Email: n.nweke@jazzhandsforautism.org
How to Apply: Please complete this internship application:

https://forms.gle/zLRK3uhEhbpUajDYA
Then send your resume to: HR@JazzHandsForAutism.org

Karate For All (Site #605) - Category: Healthcare Services
Main Contact: Dima Estwani

Email: kfavolunteer@gmail.com
How to Apply: email kfavolunteer@gmail.com or apply on Handshake.



Noga Klain and Associates (Site #104) - Category: Clinical/Counseling
Main Contact: Noga Klain

Email: noga@nogaklain.com
How to Apply: Email noga@nogaklain.com.

OUTSIDE THE BOX Series, LLC (Site #109) - Category: Clinical/Counseling
Main Contact: Janeane Bernstein

Email: info@otbseries.com
How to Apply: Please send a letter of interest to the following email address:

info@otbseries.com



Prison From The Inside Out Inc. (Site # 909, 909.1) - Category: Legal Services,
Environmental, Planning, & Policy

Main Contact: Porshe Taylor
Email: ptaylor@from-theinside-out.com

How to Apply: There will be a general sign-up sheet placed for student inquiries and
then a mandatory workshop which students will have to attend to be accepted into the

program during the workshop a more detailed application will be taken.

Project Access Inc. (Site #500, 500.1) - Category: Environmental, Planning, &
Policy, General Community Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Linda Tran
Email: ltran@project-access.org

How to Apply: Please email ltran@project-access.org and provide a Cover Letter +
Resume; we will follow up with pre-screening questions.

Project MotiVATe of Orange County (Site #321) - Category: Education (K-12)
Main Contact: Lydia Tran

Email: director@projectmotivate.org
How to Apply: To apply, please send your resume/CV and cover letter to

director@projectmotivate.org with the subject title: UCI Field Study Application: [your
first and last name]



Save Our Youth (Site #311) - Category: Education (K-12)
Main Contact: Mary Cappellini

Email: mary@save-our-youth.org
How to Apply: Students can apply by emailing cristy@save-our-youth.org and

submitting a resume and program they would like to assist with on site. This will be
followed up with a Zoom meeting with both staff members on site.

SignShine (Site #13) - Category: Child & Family Services
Main Contact: Etel Leit

Email: info@SignShine.com
How to Apply: https://www.signshine.com/apply-for-internship.

South County Outreach (Site #514, 514.1) - Category: General Community
Outreach/Services, Environmental, Planning, & Policy



Main Contact: Cassie Owens
Email: cowens@sco-oc.org

How to Apply: Email volmgr@sco-oc.org for additional information.

UnAddicted to You (Site #100) - Category: Clinical/Counseling
Main Contact: Etel Leit
Email: el@etelleit.com

How to Apply: Please fill in the application at:
https://www.EtelLeit.com/apply-for-internship/

Veterans Legal Institute (Site #907, 907.1) - Category: Human Resources & I/O
Psychology, Legal Services
Main Contact: Emily Neves

Email: eneves@vetslegal.com
How to Apply: Please send a resume with cover letter to the volunteer coordinator at:

rwilliams@vetslegal.com.

https://www.etelleit.com/apply-for-internship/
mailto:rwilliams@vetslegal.com


Youth Employment Service (Site #518) - Category: General Community
Outreach/Services

Main Contact: Rebecca Robledo
Email: rebeccar@yesworks.org

How to Apply: Forward resume to maureen@yesworks.org

mailto:maureen@yesworks.org

